Course des Coteaux 26-mars-17
95 - St-Leu-La-Forét

1km Mini -Poussin
Cit Dos. Nom Temps N° Licence Cit Cat. Club V. (km/h)
1 899 REGIS Robin 00:04:06 1EAM 14.63
2 895 SAURIEUL Clément 00:04:11 1POM 14.34
3 805 RAOUT-CLEDE Ewen 00:04:15 2POM 14.12
4 923 PORCHEZ Lucas 00:04:18 2EAM 13.95
5 830 LUCAS Jules 00:04:19 3POM 13.90
6 803 MOYSE Romain 00:04:20 4PO M 13.85
7 928 BOISSEL Enzo 00:04:25 5POM 13,58
8 801 FLESCH Louise 00:04:25 1POF 13.58
9 855 BILDGEN Gabriel 00:04:26 6PO M 13,53
10 917 LOCATELLI Victor 00:04:32 3EAM 13.24
11 807 HUMBERTJEAN Mathilde 00:04:32 2POF VALLEE MONTMORENCY TRIATHLON 13,24
12 916 MERICHON Lucas 00:04:37 4EA M 13.00
13 908 SANTOS Sandro 00:04:38 SEAM 12,95
14 911 CHARLES Titouan 00:04:40 6EA M 12.86
15 971 DELGRIMS Fadela 00:04:41 3POF 12,81
16 857 OUISSE Arthur 00:04:44 7POM 12.68
17 919 GOASDOUE Maelvs 00:04:44 1EAF 12,68
18 932 BILLET Romain 00:04:45 7EAM 12.63
19 821 BACH Carl 00:04:45 8POM 12.63
20 842 GAUDUCHEAU Thelio 00:04:46 9POM U.S MERY SUR OISE 12,59
21 849 KEITA Mohame bachir 00:04:48 10O M 12,50
22 861 DE FREITAS Ewan 00:04:51 11PO M 12.37
23 872 BONNIEUX Mathis 00:04:53 12POM 12,29
24 815 EL TAIRI Mehdi 00:04:54 8EAM 12,24
25 859 DOUCET Garance 00:04:55 4POF 12,20
26 820 MISTRETTA Mahe 00:04:55 9EA M 12,20
27 822 BILLET Nathan 00:04:56 13POM 12,16
28 888  FEDORCZAK Emma 00:04:56 2EAF 12,16
29 831 PANTIGNY/LAPERCHE Gabriel 00:04:57 10EA M 12,12
30 740 BESSEICHE Elwan 00:04:59 14PO M 12.04
31 918 CYPREIN Chassim 00:04:59 11EAM 12,04
32 824 RIGOGNE Lou 00:05:00 5POF 12,00
33 826 SAINT-LOUIS WEBER Willis 00:05:01 12EA M 11.96
34 903 MAIRESSE Clément 00:05:01 15PO M 11,96
35 897 VAN DER BIEST Eugénie 00:05:02 6PO F 11,92
36 809 ARTIS Sacha 00:05:03 13EAM 11.88
37 827 MACCIONI Evan 00:05:04 14EAM 11.84
38 947 CISSOKO Aissetou 00:05:05 7POF 11.80
39 863 ROMER COURVILLE Noa 00:05:05 15EAM 11.80
40 926 ESPOSITO Alessia 00:05:05 3EAF 11.80
41 802 BERLOT Leovold 00:05:05 16PO M 11.80
42 941 MOREAU Maxence 00:05:05 16EA M 11,80
43 890  MOREAU Lily-ieanne 00:05:06 4EAF 11,76
44 920 BORG Arthur 00:05:07 17EAM 11,73
45 850  PICOT Kenzo 00:05:08 18EAM 11,69
46 808 BOIDIN Louis 00:05:11 19EA M 11,58
47 836 BAHMED Amavas 00:05:11 20EAM 11,58
48 893 ?DOSSARD #893 00:05:12 17PO M 11,54
49 806  RAOUT-CLEDE Aglae 00:05:13 SEAF 11,50
50 921  GROSJEAN Marion 00:05:14 6EAF 11,46
51 818 BADOR Yohan 00:05:15 21EAM 11,43
52 905  SAUVETRE Amélie 00:05:16 7EAF 11,39
53 862 DE FREITAS Lilly 00:05:17 8PO F 11,36
54 860  DOUCET Paloma 00:05:17 8EAF 11,36
55 880 COSNEFROY Paul 00:05:19 22EAM 11,29
56 838  SACKMANN-SAUGUET Ophelie 00:05:19 9PO F 11,29
57 907  SAUBARA Zoé 00:05:19 9EAF 11,29
58 894  FAVERO Lina 00:05:19 10PO F 11,29
59 869 KUCH Valentin 00:05:20 23EAM 11,25
60 925 OULD Sasha 00:05:21 10EAF 11,21
61 904  PAYRAT Elisa 00:05:22 11EAF 11,18
62 884 JACQUES Evan 00:05:22 24EAM 11,18
63 930  DASILVA Raquel 00:05:23 25EAM 11,15
o
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Dos.

914
892
875
964
868
835
873
915
848
853
856
910
874
891
891
804
852
900
883
876
823
885
877
927
896
837
887
912
939
839
825
819
898
811
906
864
845
886
902
828
943
944
858
934
812
847
832
879
865
834
867
813
933
937
901
851
929
945
870
854
878
810
833

Nom

AUMAN Maelle
BILLET Romain
ELDEK-VERJUS Axelle
ALINI Elsea
ESCULIER Maxime
BAHMED Ravane
CHENUT Clement
PAYRAT Luckas
HENNACHE Nathan
DE MORAIS Flavie
CHABOT Amandine
DELAUNAY Clément
AUDINEAU Sacha
DIAWARA Fatoumata
CHIKHA Nadir
MERRO Lorenzo

SKOLOZDRZY-TALLET Valentin

CHIKH Ambrine
HUBERT Eleonore
MIQUEL Clea
BENDAOUD Yasmine
GEHIN Quentin
LABASTIRE Etienne
ESPOSITO Luca
FERNANDEZ Clément
BASTIANI Leandre
BADOR Florian

DIAZ Ines

DIAWARA Fatoumata
MEHADIJEBIA Massiva
HERNANDEZ Rafael
BADOR Chloe
GALIOT Victor
TOURET Lucile
BENEDONNER Corentin
CAGNET Clara

HUET Madison
GEHIN Alexis
DUCHIER Filie
FOULON Martin
STAUB Naelle
STAUB Svhan
JOSEPH Laura
SOANE Mava
LEDRAPPIER Louka
ZIDAHNAL Lahna
ABDELLOUM Lea

LE RAY Louise
CAGNET Lucie
GAZAL Salomee
DIAWARA Ibrahim
COULON Alice
HUART Camille
PRUNIER Léa
?DOSSARD #901
SCHULSTER Mathieu
RECOLIN Valentine
COURTE DEMARES Martin
ADANE Fergan
BILDGEN Raphael
LAUDE Eva

TOURET Florine
GAZAL Chloe

Temps
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Mini -Poussin

N° Licence

1896058
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Course des Coteaux

Cit Cat.

12EAF
26EA M
13EAF
14EAF
18POM
19PO M
27EAM
28EA M
29EAM
15EAF
16EAF
30EAM
17EAF
18EAF
20POM
31EAM
21POM
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26-mars-17

95 - St-Leu-La-Forét

Club

C.C TAVERNY ATHLETISME

U.S MERY SUR OISE

U.S MERY SUR OISE

V. (km/h)
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10.14
10,11
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Page 2 sur 3



Course des Coteaux 26-mars-17
95 - St-Leu-La-Forét

1km Mini -Poussin
Cit Dos. Nom Temps N° Licence Cit Cat. Club V. (km/h)
127 871  ADANE Leana 00:07:45 38EAF 7.74
o
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